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FILES REPORTED AS DEFECTIVE DATED 30.01.2024

5R. NJILING N(J DATE ‘PARTY NAME

‘ADVOCATE NAME

‘ TOKEN ‘DEFECT NAME

1 131 10.01.2024 SHALAB JAISWAL PANKAJ MISHRA 7466 CAVEAT

2 361 11.01.2024 SUN FACILITY SERVICES VIJAY SINGH GOUR 8806 DB COPY

3 432 ‘12.01.2024‘JAMUNA PRASAD ‘NEHA RAJPUT ‘ 9804 ‘PRAYER NEED CORR‘ECT
4 187 12.01.2024 MALTI DEVI SATISH KR MISHRA 9792 TITLE NEED CORRECTION
5 357 12.01.2024 SWAPNIL MISHRA SANDEEP MISHRA 9824 FULLARRAY

6 100 12.01.2024 MADAN GOPAL RUPESH KUMAR SINGH 9646 PARTY DEFECT

7 300 12.01.2024 VIPIN KUMAR GULAB CHANDRA 9705 PARTY DEFECT

8 279 12.01.2024 EKTA SRIVASTAVA AJAY KUMAR MISHRA 9797 CERTIFIED COPY

9 81 12.01.2024 RAMSURAT RN OJHA 9219 VAKALATNAMA

10 238 12.01.2024 SALEEM AHMAD SAURABH KUMAR 9919 DETAIL OF FIR

11 377 18.01.2024 MANIK CHANDRA PUNEET KUMAR VERMA 13217 ANNEXURE DEFECT

12 241 19.01.2024 NICHHATTAR RAMESH CHANDRA TIWARI 14511 NOTICE NOT SERVED

13 345 19.01.2024 SHIBANKAR AK SHARMA 14072 DECLARATION

14 24  20.01.2024 KAVITA ASHISH SRIVASTAVA 14512 PRAYER NEED CORRECTION
15 125 22.01.2024 RAJ KISHORE HARISH CHANDRA GUPTA 14979 ANNEXURE DEFECT

16 200 23.01.2024 RAMESH @ SURENDRA ¢ SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY 15547 NOTICE NOT SERVED

17 229 23.01.2024 RAJENDRA PRASAD DS KHAN 15603 NOTICE NOT SERVED

18 193 23.01.2024 VIJAY DEVI ASHISH BAJPAI 15453 PRAYER NEED CORRECT
19 139 24.01.2024 TRIBHUWAN NARAYAN  ARUN KUMAR SINGH 16026 NEWSPAPER CUTTING
20 203 24.01.2024 SYED GULAM HAMDANI ISLAM AHMAD 16420 ANNEXURE DEFECT

21 185 24.01.2024 REHANA BEGUM NARENDRA MOHAN 16153 ANNEXURE DEFECT

22 34 24.01.2024 LALTA PRASAD HARINDRA PRASAD 15762 DB COPY

23 289 24.01.2024 SATYABHAN SHRISH CHANDRA 16534 TITLE NEED CORRECTION
24 226 24.01.2024 MEENA SINGH @ VIDHYA GIRISH CHANDRA MAURYA 16495 HAND WRITTEN PAGE

25 163 24.01.2024 GAYU PRASAD AZIZUR RAHMAN KHAN 16156 ANNEXURE DEFECT

26 265 24.01.2024 UNION OF INDIA ANURAG SHARMA 16382 NOTICE NOT SERVED

27 126  24.01.2024 RAM KRIT VIJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI 16091 DECLARATION

28 395 24.01.2024 LALMAN PRASAD VERMAPRAMOD KUMAR SINGH 16570 TYPE COPY

29 244 24.01.2024 RAJJAN PRASAD RAJ NARAYAN 16557 DB COPY

30 509 24.01.2024 VIJAY KAMLESH SHARMA 16926 DECLARATION

31 242  24.01.2024 DHANLAXMI SHASHI RANJAN SRIVASTAVA 16524 NOTICE NOT SERVED

32 257 24.01.2024 THAKUR PATIT PAWAN  NITIN CHANDRA MISHRA 16761 NOTICE NOT SERVED

33 171 24.01.2024 SURESH CHANDRA VERNAB PANDEY 16044 CERTIFIED COPY

34 337 25.01.2024 BABU VASTRA BHANDAR DINESH DWIVEDI 17954 DECLARATION

35 53  25.01.2024 SACHIN GOEL INDRA RAJ SINGH 17211 TYPE COPY

36 17  25.01.2024 SANDEEP SINGH CHAUH SUNIL 17113 PARTY DEFECT

37 71  25.01.2024 BRIJ RAJ RAI GK MISHRA 17304 PRAYER NEED CORRECT
38 89  25.01.2024 TANU CHAUHAN JITENDRA SINGH 17286 AFFIDAVIT DEFECT

39 207 25.01.2024 BHAGYAWANTI SOMESH KHARE 18009 ANNEXURE DEFECT

40 223 25.01.2024 SAURAV KUMAR JAGDISH SINGH 17916 NOTICE NOT SERVED

41 12 25.01.2024 CHANDRA SHAKHAR SIN VERTIKA SRIVASTAVA 17098 DB COPY

42 102 25.01.2024 RAKESH KUMAR RAI SN SINGH 17346 PAGES NOT READABLE
43 457  25.01.2024 VIHAAN DEVELOPERS  RAKESH KUMAR VERMA 18346 VAKALATNAMA

44 250 25.01.2024 AJAY KUMAR CHANDRA BHUSHAN YADAV 17689 LESS COURT FEE

45 446  25.01.2024 ABHISHEK PRATAP SING DHEERAJ KUMAR DWIVEDI 18344 TYPE COPY

46 285 25.01.2024 MANJU DEVI RP MISHRA 17910 PRAGRAPH

47 476  25.01.2024 RAJ KUMAR NISHEETH YADAV 18447 FLAG

Page 1



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

42
240

492

197
161
82

352
132
286

211
125
271
331
466
139
107
143
179
299
191

359
237
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87
335
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112
413
183
152
378

39

342
282

25.01.2024 AMIT JAISWAL
25.01.2024 SEELA DEVI
25.01.2024 SHAKEEL AHMAD
25.01.2024 SNEHA CHAUHAN
25.01.2024 RAMSHREE
25.01.2024 ABU SUFIYAN

25.01.2024 SIRAJUDDEEN

SHITLESH PANDEY
DILEEP KUMAR SINGH
PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA
TABREZ AHMAD
ROOPESH SRIVASTAVA
GANESH KUMAR

PUNEET BHADAURIA

25.01.2024 PARAYAG NATH @ PARA MOHIT VERMA

25.01.2024 RAJEEV ANAND
25.01.2024 LAKHPATI SINGH
25.01.2024 RAM MANOHAR
25.01.2024 JANAB AHMAD
25.01.2024 RAM ASHRE KUSHWAH
25.01.2024 ROOP NARIAN GUPAT

25.01.2024 PIYSUH KUMAR RAI

PAVAN KISHORE
RKR SHARMA
GOPI CHANDRA
AA SIDDIQUI

DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVAST/

BHAWESH PRATAP SINGH

NEERAJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

25.01.2024 RAJENDRA PRASAD TIW/SIDDHARTH SRIVASTAVA

25.01.2024 SACHIN SHARMA
25.01.2024 PAKSHI DEVI
25.01.2024 ILTIJA HUSSAIN
25.01.2024 GYANESHWARI TIWARI
25.01.2024 SUNEETI

25.01.2024 GEETA SRIVASTAVA
25.01.2024 BABBAN BIND
25.01.2024 SUSHEELA DEVI
25.01.2024 KISAN SEWA KENDRA
25.01.2024 ANIL SINGH
25.01.2024 SHILA DEVI
25.01.2024 SHANKAR LAL GUPTA
25.01.2024 RAJENDRA
25.01.2024 RAMESH

25.01.2024 RAKESH MOHAN
25.01.2024 MURSLIN

VIBHU RAI

RAJAN TRIPATHI
TRIPATHI BG BHAI
ADITYA NATH SHUKLA
ANAND PATI TIWAR
PANKAJ AGARWAL
SHASHANK KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
DINESH KUMAR GUPTA

PRAMOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

SHASHI KUMAR DWIVEDI
DEEPTI TIWARI

RS DUBEY

RK PARAMHANSA

RP MISHRA

AJAY KUMAR PAL

25.01.2024 RAHUL KUMAR VISHWAK VIRENDRA KR YADAV

25.01.2024 AWADH NATH CHAUBEY GYANENDRA KUMAR SINGH

25.01.2024 RAJKUMAR

25.01.2024 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV
25.01.2024 VIJAY KUMAR
25.01.2024 SEEMA TIWARI
25.01.2024 KASHIJ JAMEEL AHMAD
25.01.2024 KAVITA

25.01.2024 SURESH CHANDRA
25.01.2024 KAMLESH @ RAMVILAS
25.01.2024 BAIJ NATH

25.01.2024 VIHAAN DEVELOPERS

25.01.2024 VIHAAN DEVELOPERS

25.01.2024 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH GYANENDRA PRATAP SHARM/

25.01.2024 RAMPREET YADAV
25.01.2024 GOVIND
25.01.2024 DINESH KUMAR

KUMAR ANISH

ANIL KUMAR PANDEY
RAVI KANT SINGH

RC DWIVEDI

MANOJ KUMAR
VISHESH RAJVANSHI

KAILASH NATH KESHARWANT

RANJEET KUMAR MISHRA
RP SINHA
RAKESH KUMAR VERMA

RAKESH KUMAR SINGH

DHIRENDRA SINGH
KAILASH CHAUDHARY
ULJHAN SINGH

Sheet2

17171
17683
18339
18451
18431
17695
17929
18422
18359
17911
18378
17285
17119
17560
17520
17271
18037
18406
17438
17934
18249
17945
17385
17876
18176
18454
17436
17323
17517
17660
18227
17555
18437
18423
17739
18153
17279
17987
17924
17363
18440
17583
17659
18354
18456
17144
17092
18412
18016

TYPE COPY

ANNEXURE DEFECT
CERTIFIED COPY

TITLE NEED CORRECTION
DB COPY

CERTIFIED COPY

TYPE COPY

FLAG

TITLE NEED CORRECTION
FLAG

TYPE COPY

ANNEXURE DEFECT
PRAYER NEED CORRECT
TYPE COPY

LESS COURT FEE
AFFIDAVIT DEFECT
NOTICE NOT SERVED
VAKALATNAMA

NOTICE NOT SERVED
AFFIDAVIT DEFECT
VAKALATNAMA

NOTICE NOT SERVED
TYPE COPY

AFFIDAVIT DEFECT
NOTICE NOT SERVED
NOTICE NOT SERVED
DECLARATION

NOTICE NOT SERVED
CERTIFIED COPY
NOTICE NOT SERVED
ANNEXURE DEFECT
VAKALATNAMA

TITLE NEED CORRECTION
LESS COURT FEE
ANNEXURE DEFECT
VAKALATNAMA
VAKALATNAMA

TITLE NEED CORRECTION
VAKALATNAMA

TYPE COPY

TYPE COPY

CERTIFIED COPY

PAGES NOT READABLE
AFFIDAVIT DEFECT

FLAG

PARTY DEFECT
DECLARATION

PARTY DEFECT

NOTICE NOT SERVED
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21
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294
238
310
81
57
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219
429
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166
75
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184
244
154
154
130
419
325
245
418
94
86
382
263

202
87

61

79
63
126
12
102
99

25.01.2024 RESHMA BEGUM
25.01.2024 GUDDU

25.01.2024 MUNNA LAL
25.01.2024 AMAR SINGH
25.01.2024 PUSHPENDRA
25.01.2024 SABINA BANO
25.01.2024 GOPAL

25.01.2024 OM PRAKASH YADAV
25.01.2024 RAMESH KUMAR SINGH
25.01.2024 PRAHALAD
25.01.2024 MD IMRAN KHAN
25.01.2024 NAGENDRA SINGH
25.01.2024 GAYA PRASAD
25.01.2024 SENA PUR JUNIOR HIGH
25.01.2024 SUKHBIR SINGH
25.01.2024 AJAY KUMARI
25.01.2024 ANUJ SHARMA
25.01.2024 BARE LAL

25.01.2024 JBLL SRIVASTAVA
25.01.2024 NAND LAL

25.01.2024 SUNIL KHEMKA
25.01.2024 ASHOK KUMAR
25.01.2024 RAMPHAL SAINI
25.01.2024 JUGRAJ TIWARI
25.01.2024 MANISH CHAND UMRAO
25.01.2024 SUDHIR KUMAR
25.01.2024 SARAJ DEVI
25.01.2024 SARAJ DEVI
25.01.2024 ATUL KHANNS
25.01.2024 SANGEETA DWIVEDI
25.01.2024 MEERA DEVI

Sheet2

PRAMOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 18455

PREM PRAKASH YADAV
ARCHANA SINGH
MANISH DEV SRIVASTAVA
MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
MOTI LAL CHAUHAN

JP KUSHWAHA

AK PATHAK

HANUMAN DEEP VERMA
AP TIWARI

AZAD KHAN

AQIB AKHTAR

MADHUR PRAKASH

18421
17269
18007
17307
17116
18434
18444
18138
18149
18065
17754
17995

RAJNISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 17276

RICHA DIXIT

MANOJ PATHAK

RONAK CHATURVEDI
SHARAD KUMAR SINGH
RAMESH CHANDRA TIWARIT
RAHUL SAHAI

ABHINAV MEHROTRA

MD SHAMIM KHAN
VISHWAMBHAR NATH

MD KHALID

MANISH CHAND UMRAO

AK TIWARI

DARWARI LAL

DARWARI LAL

SWAPNIL KUMAR
SHARAWAN KUMAR PANDEY
PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

25.01.2024 CP DHARMENDRA KUMA AK TIWARI

25.01.2024 AFJAL

25.01.2024 DEVKALI

25.01.2024 LAKHAN SINGH
25.01.2024 MD AYYAB

25.01.2024 FAKIR MD

25.01.2024 JYARA BEGUM
25.01.2024 MD AMIR

27.01.2024 BHARAT VERMA
27.01.2024 REETA SINGH
27.01.2024 ANAND KUMAL SINGH

KESHARI NATH TRIPATHI
MAYANK SHEKAR SINGH
VK DUBEY

SS HUSSAIN

BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH
SUNIL VASHISTH
LALJEET

SANJEEV KR SHUKLA
SANKALP NARAIN
SHIVKANT

27.01.2024 RATNESH ALIAS BANARSHARISH CHANDRA DWIVIDE

27.01.2024 MOHANLAL
27.01.2024 HARISHANKAR
27.01.2024 VIKRAM SINGH
27.01.2024 AJAY KUMAR
27.01.2024 RAMAUTAR
27.01.2024 RAJENDRA PRASAD

PK YADAV

KAMLESH KUMAR TIWARI
SANJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
ATIPRIYA GAUTAM
BIRENDRA SINGH SINGRAUR
MD KALIM

17228
18446
18398
17993
18328
18112
17468
17272
17797
17877
17591
17705
17657
17657
17450
18298
17692
17712
18290
17290
17278
18438
17928
18233
17758
18684
18465
18666
18567
18667
18672
18793
18467
18752
18761

LESS COURT FEE
PAGING DEFECT
PRAYER NEED CORRECT
NOTICE NOT SERVED
CERTIFIED COPY

PARTY DEFECT

PRAYER NEED CORRECT
WITNESS SIGN

NOTICE NOT SERVED
PAGES NOT READABLE
FLAG

PARTY DEFECT
CERTIFIED COPY
NOTICE NOT SERVED
ANNEXURE DEFECT
ANNEXURE DEFECT
SIGNATURE
VAKALATNAMA

TITLE NEED CORRECTION
TYPE COPY REQD
ANNEXURE DEFECT
LESS COURT FEE

DB COPY

LESS COURT FEE
NOTICE NOT SERVED
LESS COURT FEE

LESS COURT FEE

LESS COURT FEE
ANNEXURE DEFECT
PARTY DEFECT

DB COPY

LESS COURT FEE
ANNEXURE DEFECT
ANNEXURE DEFECT
VAKALATNAMA
VAKALATNAMA
CERTIFIED COPY
CERTIFIED COPY

PARTY DEFECT

TITLE NEED CORRECTION
AFFIDAVIT DEFECT
PARTY DEFECT
DECLARATION
DEPONENT DEFECT
LESS COURT FEE
PRAYER NEED CORRECT
PAGES NOT READABLE
PAGES NOT READABLE
STAMP INSUFFICIENT
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165

166

167

123
62
12
18
36

123

102

354
27

385
72
84

276

316
60
45

108

426

321

177

267
63

27.01.2024 ANKIT SAINI

SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY

27.01.2024 ANAND KUMAR SINGH  SHIVKANT MISHRA

29.01.2024 JAG PRASAD CHATURVE VR TIWARIT

29.01.2024 SHIV KUMAR

29.01.2024 GAURAV CHAUDHARY

29.01.2024 ANITA

29.01.2024 NARESH KUMAR

Sheet2

18788
18675

18838

PIYUSH KANT VISHWAKARMA 18851

PRAVEEN KUMAR
VANDANANA HENRY

U SARFARAZ

29.01.2024 JITENDRA KUMAR SOLANAJAY KUMAR YADAV

29.01.2024 ROHIT AGARWAL

29.01.2024 ANKIT

29.01.2024 SURESH CHANDRA
29.01.2024 CHANDRAKESH YADAV

29.01.2024 MUKESH KUMAR
29.01.2024 ROHIT KUMAR

29.01.2024 DEEPAK KUMAR

SURYA BHAN DUBEY
GOPAL JI KHARE

BHOLA NATH YADAV
SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV
PRADEEP SAXENA

KEN SINGH

RS DUBEY

29.01.2024 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAVRAJESH YADAV

29.01.2024 NISHA

29.01.2024 SHANKAR CHAUHAN

29.01.2024 DN JOSHI
29.01.2024 ANTOO KUMAR
29.01.2024 ANIL KUMAR

29.01.2024 JARRAR HUSAIN

DINESH KUMAR YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR DUBEY
NARENDRA YADAV

JP KUSHWAHA

MANAN KUMAR CHOUBEY

BALRAM MISHRA

18935
19198
19133
19933
18843
19868
19078
19054
19858
19159
18954
18934
19128
19866
19708
19350
19547

18970

PARTY DEFECT

STAY APPLICATION DEFECT
PARA NEED CORRECTION
PAGES NOT READABLE
PARTY DEFECT

MEMO INCOMPLETE

DB COPY

PAGES NOT READABLE
PARTY DEFECT
CERTIFIED COPY

NOTICE NOT SERVED
NOTICE NOT SERVED
FLAG

DATE AND EVENTS
PARTY DEFECT
DECLARATION

PARTY DEFECT

PARTY DEFECT

LESS COURT FEE
ANNEXURE DEFECT
TITLE NEED CORRECTION
VAKALATNAMA
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